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Women / 8 / All
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emma Kami112
American

9.375 9.300 9.1009.100 36.875
1 1 3 5 1 

1 

Tessa Divita439
Peninsula

9.000 8.650 8.7509.175 35.575
2 7 1 10 2 

2 

Colette Yamaoka298
USA Sports-Hollister

8.775 9.200 9.2508.250 35.475
4 2 7T 3 3 

3 

Sara Taubman200
Marin Elite

8.250 9.175 9.3008.525 35.250
13 3 6 1T 4 

4 

Laurel Wong475
Rising Star

8.900 8.900 8.7258.175 34.700
3 6 9 11 5 

5 

Julia Maimone443
Peninsula

8.475 8.225 9.0008.675 34.375
8 9 4 7T 6 

6 

Margaret Crawford111
American

8.725 8.100 9.1258.050 34.000
5 11 10 4 7 

7 

Elizabeth Russell404
East Bay

8.300 8.275 9.0008.000 33.575
12 8 11 7T 8 

8 

Kendra Bratt440
Peninsula

8.675 6.325 9.3009.125 33.425
6 14 2 1T 9 

9 

Anna Elise Wong201
Marin Elite

8.575 8.175 8.3507.775 32.875
7 10 12 12 10 

10 

Wakana Seo442
Peninsula

8.375 6.800 9.0008.250 32.425
10 13 7T 7T 11 

11 

Avery Blanco473
Rising Star

8.400 7.025 9.0757.650 32.150
9 12 13 6 12 

12 

Mimi Price109
American

8.350 9.125 0.0000.000 17.475
11 4 14 13* 13T

13T

Juliette Boyer113
American

0.000 8.925 0.0008.550 17.475
14 5 5 13* 13T

13T
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